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July 1, 2004

RTO West

Attn:  Steven L. Walton/Christine Elliott

5933 NE Win Sivers Drive

Suite 201

Portland, OR 97220

Invoice for Consulting Services from June 16th, 2004 to June 30th, 2004
Dear Steve:

Please find enclosed Structure Consulting Group’s invoice for consulting work related to the “Technical Support Project” for June 2004.  

Structure’s fees and expenses are as follows:

	Name
	Billable Hours
	Rate
	Fees
	Expenses
	Total

	
	
	
	
	
	

	David Hallam
	8
	$275 
	$2,200 
	$0.00 
	$2,200.00 

	Angela Ryan
	8
	$250 
	$2,000 
	$2,312.13 
	$4,312.13 

	Sean Donoghue
	18
	$180 
	$3,240 
	$0.00 
	$3,240.00 

	Dariush Shirmohammadi
	16
	$250 
	$4,000 
	$653.79 
	$4,653.79 

	Shangyou Hao
	0
	$225 
	$0 
	$0.00 
	$0.00 

	Total
	50
	 
	$11,440.00 
	$2,965.92 
	$14,405.92 


If you have any questions related to this invoice, please do not hesitate to contact me at 916-803-5450. 

Sincerely,

David Hallam

Structure Consulting Group LLC

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 

GWT001
Date: 


July 1, 2004

Bill to: 

RTO West

Attn:  Steven L. Walton & Christine Elliott

5933 NE Win Sivers Drive

Suite 201

Portland, OR 97220

Amount:

Consulting Services –  for June 2004

Fees:                                                        $11,440.00 
Expenses:                                               $   2,965.92
Consulting Services Amount Due:          $14,405.92
Total Invoice Amount:            
        $14,405.92
Remit to:


Please make a note of our remittance options and payment instructions:


Thank you for your assistance!

Due By:

August 2, 2004
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STRUCTURE CONSULTING GROUP


L.L.C.





REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS





Wire & Electronic Funds


Transfers (see note)





Mellon Bank


Pittsburgh PA


ABA # 043000261


Credit to Merrill Lynch Account # 101-1730


For further Credit to: 


857-07F79 Structure Group


Ref:	Company name


 	Invoice number(s)





NOTE: please send wire notice and invoice payment breakdown to payments@scgo.com








Checks (new lockbox)





The Structure Group


P.O. Box 676236


Dallas TX  75267-6236














98 MAIN STREET, SUITE 300
TIBURON, CA 94920
TEL/FAX: 415.789.1155


